## L11000094565

(Req	uestor's Name)				
(Ádd	lress)	<u> </u>			
(Add	Iress)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)			
(		··- <b>/</b>			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					

Office Use Only



300214245173

11/17/11--01016--014 \*\*55.00

SEGRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE
NOV 18 2011
EXAMNER

## **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT:	V	ibrant	Soci	iete, LL	С	
	Name of I					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Dear Sir or Madam:						
The enclosed Registered A	gent/Registered (	Office (	Change	and fee(	s) are submitt	ted for filing.
Please return all correspond	dence concerning	this m	atter to	the follo	wing:	
Maais	ha Meschel					
	of Person			<del></del> -		
						₹. ∾
	Societe, LLC			_		SEC MI
Firm/9	Company					2011 NOV 17 AM 10; 58 SEGRETARY OF STATE ALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA
						V I 7 TARY ASSE
2300 Galdes	Road, Suite 160	W				H H H H
Ado	Iress					AN IO; 58 COF STATE EC, FLORIDA
Boca Ra	ton, FL 33431					DA SI
City/State	and Zip Code					
info@vibra E-mail address: (to be used fo	antsociete.com r future annual report n	otificatio	n)			
For further information con	cerning this matte	er, plea	ise call	:		
Meeisha Mes	schel	at (	561	)	544-0	117
Name of Person		_ \_		Area Code &	& Daytime Telepl	none Number
STREET/COURIER	ADDRESS:		MA	AILING A	DDRESS:	
Registration Section Registration Section		gistration S				
Division of Corporati	ons				orporations	
Clifton Building	O. 1			. Box 632	•	
2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, Florida 3			Tal	lahassee, F	Florida 32314	
randidassee, riorida s	2301					
Enclosed is a check	for the followin	g amo	unt:			
\$25 Filing Fee			\$5	5 Filing F	Fee & Certific	ed Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company:	Vibrant Societe, LLC
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability company	2300 Galdes Road
(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Suite 160W Boca Raton, FL 33431
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	2300 Galdes Road
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 160W Boca Raton, FL 33431
August 22, 2011	L11000096565
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document number
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on t	the records of the Florida Dept. of State:
Registered Agent:	George Witherspoon
Registered Office Address:	2300 Galdes Road  160W  Boca Raton, FL 33431
(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEV</u> <u>NEW</u> Registered Agent:	SSE 17
NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	2300 Galdes Road Suite 160W Boca Raton ,FL 33431
If the limited liability company is not organized under the l confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Fl and the business office of the registered agent will be identiliability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) of the members of the limited liability company or as other or the operating agreement of the limited liability company  Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member  Meeisha Meschel  Printed or typed name of signce  I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and as comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the product of the provisions of all statutes relative to the product of the provisions of the obligations of my possible of the provisions of the obligations of my possible of the provisions of the obligations of my possible of the product of the provisions of the obligations of my possible of the provisions of the obligations of the production of the provisions of the obligations of the production of the provisions of the provisions of the obligations of the production of the provisions of t	forida street address of the registered office ical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited was/were authorized by an affirmative vote wise provided in the articles of organization.

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

ture of Registered Age